
Club contacts 2024
CLUB POS CONTACT PERSON CELL NO EMAIL

Addo Pres Riaan Slabbert 072 184 8726 riaan@rddproducts.co.za

Alt Hernus Meyer 083 651 0098

M/S Eldon Whittle 083 637 0626 ewhittle@srcc.co.za

Advantage

Gugs Senti 082 848 4284 luyandasnt@gmail.com

Bluewater Bay Pres Denise Walton 079 671 8686 walton2@telkomsa.net

Sec Sandy Walland 083 282 9641 walland@worldonline.co.za

M/S Corne Erasmus 082 323 1999 corne.erasmus77@gmail.com

Despatch Pres Craig Mulder 083 417 4063 sdmsales2@ezchat.co.za

Sec Theo Buchner 083 270 9933 buchnertheo@gmail.com

M/S Riaan van Tonder 082 449 6689 riaanvt111@gmail.com

Drostdy Park Pres Jaco Greyvenstein 082 903 2290 jaco.greyvenstein@defy.co.za

Louis vd Merwe 084 442 2974 rlvandermerwe@gmail.com

M/S Mark Rhodes 079 881 4354 markec6902@gmail.com

Emntsalani Pres Mbulelo Lugogwana 079 155 9385 Lugogwana@gmail.com

Sec Paul Golding 082 452 6584 pgolding@oldmutualpfa.com

Tr Gavin Cullen 079 528 4444 gcullen@polka.co.za

Gelvan Eagles Pres Benny Donley 076 573 3187 bendon1977@gmail.com

Alt Winston Botha 082 495 9878 winstonmariob@gmail.com

M/S Zimitri Jassen 073 658 2869 zimitrijassen@gmail.com

Jeffreys Bay Pres Paul Richmond 082 321 9306 parichmond@telkomsa.net

M/S Christel Potgieter 082 657 1164 christel.potgieter@travelcounsellors.co.za

Alt Mark Nunes 062 678 5665

Kenton / G'town Pres Mike Olsen

M/S Alke Bradfield 083 461 3879 a.bradfield@kingswoodcollege.com

Alt Tiaan Joubert 071 312 9272 kentontennisclub89@gmail.com

PELTC Pres Hugh Hart 082 773 1590 hmhart@telkomsa.net

Sec Keith Murcott 083 654 0752 kmurcott@gmail.com

NMU Pres Jessica Gleaves 076 818 7776 jessicagleaves87@gmail.com

M/S Basheer Ensal 071 068 1805 basheer.ensal@icloud.com

Alt Sandro Malgas 079 229 7598 sandro.fastway@gmail.com

Summerwood Pres Debbie Gherbavaz 072 485 4050 debbiegherbavaz@gmail.com

Alt Peter Myburg 069 142 2348

M/S Marius Vorster 082 844 6342 vorster.marius@gmail.com

Sunridge Park Pres Chris Collett 082 565 1793 chris@algoacement.co.za

M/S Donovan Hammond 082 490 5286 donovan.hammond@orioncarbons.com

Alt Rigardo Carelse 073 244 4203 rigardo.carelse@gmail.com

VP-Oval Pres Bevan Rose 083 654 6481 bevroseagencies@gmail.com

Alt Nicolette Fowler 073 248 0860 nicolettefowler@gmail.com

M/S Paul Dickson 083 448 9807 paul.dickson@aon.co.za

Add Xander Theron 083 400 2274 xdtheron@gmail.com

Walmer Pres Andrew Meldrum 082 774 1271 andrew@meldrumattorneys.co.za

Alt Garth Loest 083 390 7947 garthloest@hotmail.com

M/S Romeo Alexandrov 074 633 2301 romeo@tt3digital.co.za

Wembley Pres Jason Jordaan 073 314 5228 jayson.jordaan@psg.co.za

Alt Rodney Dold-Chapman 082 779 9111 rodney.dold-chapman@standardbank.co.za

M/S Danie van Zyl 073 298 6616 danie@evolvetennis.co.za

Westview Pres Ian Pattinson 079 490 0118 i.d.pattinson@gmail.com

M/S Kerry Pattinson 074 812 8153 westview.tennisclub.pe@gmail.com
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